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AASSSSEENNZZEE  DDEELL  PPEERRSSOONNAALLEE  mmeessee  ddii  AAPPRRIILLEE  22001133  
 

 

        N. GG. ASSENZA     

 

SUDDIVISIONE 

PER AREA 

 

N° 

DIPENDENTI 

ASSEGNATI 

 

N. GG. 

LAVORATIVI 

 

FERIE 

 

MALATTIA 

 

ALTRO 

 

TOTALE 

ASSENZE 

 

N. GG. 

PRESENZA 

 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA  

Area 

Amministrativa 

compreso il 

Segretario 

Comunale 

 

 

7 

 

 

168 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

33 

 

 

42 

 

 

126 

 

 

25,00 % 

 

 

75,00 % 

Area Polizia 

Municipale 

 

3 
 

72 
 

3 
 

= 
 

3 
 

6 
 

66 
 

8,33 % 
 

91,67 % 

Area 

Economico-

Finanziaria 

 

3 

 

72 

 

2 

 

31 

 

= 

 

33 

 

39 

 

45,83 % 

 

54,17 % 

 

Area Tecnica 
 

6 
 

144 

 

 

18 
 

= 
 

2 
 

20 

 

 

124 

 

 

13,89 % 
 

86,11 % 

 

TOTALE 

 

 

19 

 

456 

 

31 

 

32 

 

38 

 

101 

 

355 

 

22,15 % 

 

77,85 % 

 

N. GIORNI LAVORATIVI DEL MESE : 24 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 


